
DRINK MENU
BEERCOCKTAIL MENU

We are o�ering a variety of beers made
by single-hearted breweries originating
from all around Slovakia, Czech republic,
neibouring countries and around the world.
You can �nd lager/stock, varied brands of ALE's
as well as ,sours, the latest menu information
can be obtained from the atendance or from

the hanging menu sheet

Or Scan this:

DRAUGHT BEERS

BOTTLE BEERS

You will �nd a "beer cellar" inside our interior,
holding beers representing various brewing
styles from all around the world. There is
a lot to choose from, so let's jump into it.

7.00€

8.00€

7.00€

9.00€

8.00€

8.00€

Lavender Tom Collins
Tanqueray Gin, homemade lavender syrup
lime, clitoria

Negroni Ohnisko
Tanqueray No.10, Vermouth di Torino Rosso 1757,
Campari infused with red Chinese dates

Naša Marilyn
Tanqueray Gin, homemade elder�ower syrup, lime

Lychee Martini
Roku gin, St. Germain elder�ower liquer,
lychee syrup, lemon, pomegranate

Babičkin komplot
Bacardi rum, Calvados, passion fruit, apricots, vanilla

Old Fashioned Ohnisko
Wild Turkey 81, Simple syrup, Ohnisko bitter, smoke

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

OUR STARS NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Non-alco Lavender Tom Collins
Non-alco Gin, homemade lavender syrup,
lime, clitoria

Non-alco Negroni Ohnisko
Non-alco Gin, homemade non-alco Vermouth,
homemade non-alco Campari 

Non-alco Naša Marylin
Non-alco Gin, homemade elder�ower syrup,
lime

Non-alco Lychee Martini
Non-alco Gin, homemade elder�ower syrup,
lychee syrup, lemon, pomegranate

Nealko Babičkin komplot
Pressed apple juice, passion fruit, apricot,
vanilla

NeTai
Almond , basil, orange, lemon, molasses,
soda (al:8)

Nealko Gin & Tonic 0,25l
Nealko Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic,
�avours from alcoholic G&T
Lime, Orange, Sweet Pepper, Mango

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

Lime 0,25l
Tanqueray Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic, lime, ice

Orange 0,25l
Citadelle Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic, orange, ice

Sweet Pepper 0,25l
Opihr Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic,  red pepper, ice

Mango 0,25l
Beefeater Gin, Thomas Henry Tonic, mango, ice

If you don’t drink alcohol under some unfortunate
condition, we will happy make you a non-alcoholic
version of every gin & tonic.

GIN

Tanqueray 43,1%
Tanqueray Rangpur 41.3%
Tanguerey Flor de Sevilla 41,3%
Tanqueray No.10 47,3%
Warner’s London Dry Gin 40%
Bombay Saphire Gin 40%
Star of Bombay Gin  47,5%
Bulldog 40%
Opihr Oriental Spiced 42,5%
Langley´s Old Tom Gin 47%
Sipsmith 41,6%
Beefeater 40%
Beefeater Pink 40%
Beefeater 24 45%
Beefeater Burrough´s 43%
MOM Gin 39,5%
Hayman´s Sloe Gin 26%
Bloom Strawberry 25%
Plymouth Navy 57%

Gin Mare 42,7%
Le Tribute Gin 43%

4.00€
5.00€
5.50€
5.50€
6.50€
4.00€
7.00€
4.50€
4.50€
4.00€
6.50€
3.00€
3.50€
5.00€

13.00€
5.50€
5.50€
6.00€
6.50€

7.50€
8.00€

Oh My Gin Žufánek 45%
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2023
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2022
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2021
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2020
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2019
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2018
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2017
Oh My F*cking Gin 45% 2016

Hendrick´s Gin 41.4%
Hendrick´s Midsummer 43,4%
Hendrick´s Lunar 43,4%
Hendricks Orbium 43,4%
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin 46%
Jinzu Gin 41,3%
Brewdog Lonewolf 40%

Bobby´s Schiedam 42%
Black Tomato Gin 42,3%
Nolet´s Silver Dry 47,6%
Bols Genever 42%

CZECH REPUBLIKENGLAND

NETHERLANDS

6.50€
15.00€
19.00€
29.00€
39.00€
49.00€
69.00€
89.00€

129.00€

6.50€
8.00€
7.00€
8.50€
6.50€
8.00€
7.00€

6.50€
7.50€
8.50€
6.00€

SCOTLAND

SPAIN

Citadelle Original 44%

Citadelle Jardin d'été 41,5%

Saffron Gin 40%

G´Vine Floraison 40%

Skagerrak Nordic Dry Gin 44,9%

Monkey 47 Dry Gin 47% DE

Ferdinand´s Saar Quince 30% DE

An Dúlamán Irish Martime 43.2% IE

Filliers dry gin 28 46% BE

Hedgehog 38% FI Ron de Jeremy pink  

Malfy Gin Rosa 41% IT

Aviation American Gin 42% US

Akori Gin 42% JP

Roku Gin 43% JP

Etsu  Pacific Ocean 45% JP

Etsu Orange 43% JP

Dictador Colombian 43% CO
Aged Gin Treasure Black

Cruxland Gin 43% ZA

FRANCE

4.00€

6.00€

5.50€

5.50€

6.00€

10.00€

9.00€

8.00€

6.00€

5.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.50€

7.00€

7.00€

6.50€
 

4.00€

REST OF THE WORLD

Price are for 0,04l

GIN & TONIC



TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Price are for 0,04l

Espresso 9g

Espresso Doppio 18g

Espresso Macchiato 9g

Cappuccino 9g

Caffé Latte 9g

Flat White 18g

Espresso Tonic 9g

Vegan version

Tea 3g-0,3l / 6g-0,6l
Qual i t y  Chinese Tea:
Black ,  Green,  Jasmine White

Alternat ive :
Ohnisko Herbs,  M int ,  Ginger

Honey 20g 

2.00€

3.00€

2.20€

2.50€

3.00€

3.50€

3.50€

+1.50€

2.50€ / 4 .50€

0.60€

COGNAC & BRANDY

Tonic Fever Tree Indian 0,2l

Tonic Fever Tree Mediterranean 0,2l

Tonic Thomas Henry 0,2l

Tonic Thomas H. Cherry Blossom0,2l

Tonic Fentimans Pink Grapefruit 0,2l

Tonic San Pellegrino 0,33l

Pepsi Cola // Pepsi MAX 0,25l

Fanta Ohnisko 0,25l

San Pellegrino // Acqua Panna 0,25l

San Pellegrino // Acqua Panna 0,75l

Carafe of filtered water
with mint & lemon 1l

Carafe of filtered water 1l

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

3.50€

3.00€

3.00€

3.00€

2.50€

4.50€

2.50€

1.00€

According to the offer 0,2l
Jun /žun/, Vodny kefír, Bázovka, Zázvorovka

Cold pressed juices supplied by Veľopolie
juicery. Apples are the base for each juice.
Other fruit is added based on availability
and the season.

Wemake our own lemonades which are
fermented by using di�erent kinds of yeast.
The �nal drink is slightly sour, naturally �zzy,
full of probiotics with very low sugar content
and low alcohol content. The �nal taste is
a c h i e v e d  b y  u s i n g  f r u i t s  a n d  h e r b s .

Slivovica Populus 42%

Hruškovica Populus 42%

Marhuľovica Populus 42%

Irsai Oliver Populus 42%

Tramín v sude Populus 42%

Višňovica Populus 42%

Borovička Populus 42%

Borovička Žufánek 45%

Slivovica Žufánek 45%

Marhuľovica Žufánek 45%

Hruškovica Žufánek 45%

Grappa Villa de Varda Pinot Nero 40%

Grappa Villa de Varda Amarone 40%

Calvados Papidoux Fine VSOP 40%

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

5.50€

6.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.50€

10.00€

4.50€

Diplomatico Mantuano 8y 40%

Diplomatico 12y 40%

Pampero Aniversario 40%

Don Papa 7y 40%

Puntacana Viejo 37,5%

Puntacana Muy Viejo 37,5%

Eminente Reserva 7y 41,3%

Zacapa 23y solera reserve 40%

Barcelo Imperial 38%

Pusser's Blue Label 40%

Sailor Jerry 40%

A.H. Riise XO port cask 45%

Cartavio XO 40%

Pyrat XO reserve 40%

Plantation Pineapple 40%

Plantation O.F.T.D. 69%

Plantation XO 40%

Compañero Extra Añejo 54%

Belizean Blue Signature Blend 40%

Venezuela

Venezuela

Venezuela

Filipíny

Dominikánska r.

Dominikánska r.

Kuba

Guatemala

Dominikánska r.

Guyana

Pan. ostrovy

Pan.ostrovy

Peru

Anguilla

Trinidad

Karibik

Barbados

Panama

Belize

6.00€

8.00€

5.50€

8.50€

3.50€

4.50€

9.00€

8.50€

5.50€

4.50€

4.00€

9.00€

12.00€

7.00€

6.50€

6.50€

10.00€

7.50€

7.50€

RUM

Ardbeg 10y 46%

Ardbeg Uigedail  54 ,2%

Laphroig 10y 40%

Talisker 10y 45,8%

Glenmorangie 10y 40%

Auchentoshan 12y 40%

Highland park 12y 40%

Jack Daniel 's 40%

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 45%

Evan Will iams 43%

Makers Mark 45%

Wild Turkey 81 40,5%

Eli jah Craig Smal l  Batch  47%

Bulleit Rye 45%

Platte Valleay Corn 40%

The Pogues Irish Whiskey 40%

The Pogues Single Malt 40%

Jameson 40%

Jameson Crested Ten  40%

Connemara Peated 40%

Nikka f rom the Barel l  51 ,4%

WHISKY & WHISKEY & BOURBON

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Japan

10.00€

14.00€

8.50€

7.50€

7.00€

8.00€

8.50€

4.00€

8.50€

3.00€

6.00€

4.50€

8.50€

7.00€

6.00€

3.00€

4.00€

3.50€

5.50€

6.00€

11.00€

DISTILLATE

Hardy VSOP Organic  40%

Hardy XO Fine Champagne 40%

KBŠ  40%

9.00€

14.00€

6.50€

Becherovka nefilter 38%

Jägermeister 35%

Fernet Branca 39%

Legendario Elixir  34%

BITTER

3.50€

3.00€

3.50€

4.50€

Amave Absinthe Žufánek 53%

St. Antoinne Absinthe Žufánek 70%

Pastis des Terres Rouges 45%

8.00€

8.50€

4.00€

ABSINTHE & PASTIS
Koskenkorva 40%

Sobieski Superior 40%

Tito's Handmade 40%

Belvedere Pure 40%

VODKA

3.00€

3.50€

5.50€

9.00€

El Jimador reposado/blanco 38%

Herradura Reposado 40%

Olmeca Altos Plata 38%

Mezcal Lokita 8y 40%

Mezcal Lokita 12y 47%

Mezcal Lokita 20y 47%

4.50€

7.50€

5.50€

7.00€

10.00€

12.00€We recommend to ask your waiter for absinthe fountain
to dillute and chillyour absinthe according to your taste.

TONIC / COLA / FANTA / WATER FERMENTED LEMONADE

3.00€

PRESSED APPLE JUICE

According to the offer 0,25l
Flavors: Mint / Aronia / Sea Buckthorn/ Ginger

3.00€

COFFEE / TEA / INFUSION



WINE
WINE BY THE GLASS 0,15l / 0,75l WINES BY THE BOTTLE 0,75l

WHITE

Furmint 2017
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

Pesecká leánka 2023
Pivnica Čajkov (Marek Uhnák), dry, Čajkov, Nitra wine region

Sauvignon 2019
Papillon (David Papillon), dry, Devičie, Nitra wine region

Lipovina 2022
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), semidry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

Muškát žltý 2022
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), semisweet, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

ORANGE

Berecky Orange 2021 Furmint/Lipovina
Vdovjak (family Vdovjak), dry, Veľká Tŕňa, Tokaj

Adamt 2021 Furmint
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

ROSE

Pink 2021 Pinot Noir
Krásna Hora (family Vibíral), dry, South Moravian region

RED

Fred #X Alibernet, Dunaj, M. Portugal                       
Strekov 1075 (Zsolt Sütő), dry, Strekov, South Slovak wine region

Primitivo Salento IGP 2021                      
Feudo Croce (family Tinazzi), dry, Puglia, IT

Dugal IGP 2021 Cabernet S. + Merlot                      
CA´ de´ ROCCHI  (family Tinazzi), dry, Venice, IT

Božolé Papillon Pinot Noir
Papillon (David Papillon), dry, Devičie, Nitra wine region

Mali Plavac 2018 1. Slovak Mali Plavac
Vislander, dry, Ljubišće, Island Vis

   

5.50€ / 23.00€

6.00€ / 26.00€
 

7.00€ / 31.00€

5.00€ / 21.00€

5.00€ / 21.00€

7.00€ / 31.00€

7.00€ / 31.00€

5.50€ / 23.00€

6.50€ / 27.50€

6.00€ / 26.00€

6.00€ / 26.00€

5.00€ / 21.00€

5.50€ / 23.00€

WHITE

Boswell 2021 Furmint/Lipovina
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

Furmint 2017
Pendits (Stefan Wille-Baumkau�), dry, Abaújszántó, Tokaj, HU

Pinot Gris 2019
Papillon (David Papillon), dry, Devičie, Nitra wine region

Riesling 2020
Papillon (David Papillon), dry, Devičie, Nitra wine region

Kerner no filter sur lie 2020
Purus (Rasťo Čistý), dry, Modra, Malé Karpaty wine region
 
Gruner Veltliner 2022 Nóbl Sediment
Pivnica Brhlovce (Janko Záborský), dry,
Brhlovce, Nitra wine region

HÁRSLEVELŰ 2018 Lipovina
Pendits (Stefan Wille - Baumkau�), semisweet
Abaújszántó, Tokaj, HU

Hrozienkáč 2019 Furmint/Lipovina/Muškát žltý
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry,
Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

ORANGE

Furmint z Amfory 2022
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground

Orange Riesling 2020 Rizling Rýnsky
Rodinné vinárstvo Kasnyik (Kasnyik), dry,
Strekov, South Slovak wine region

ROSE

Vivien 2021 fruit wine from Isabella grapes
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), semisweet, Čerhov,
Tokaj Underground

RED

Pinot Noir 2021
Strekov 1075 (Zsolt Sütő), dry, Strekov, South Slovak wine region

Sv. Vavrinec 2015
Svetík (Janny Svetík), dry, Levice, Nitra wine region

Collezione Cinquata Primitivo/Negroamaro
Cantine San Marzano, dry, San Marzano, Sava, Italy

Chianti Classico Querciavalle Riserva DOCG 2015 
Famiglia Losi, dry, Italy

Primitivo di Manduria Imperio LXXIV DOP 2019                      
Feudo Croce (family Tinazzi), dry, Puglia, Italy

G77 Valpolicella Ripaso DOP 2015                      
Tinazzi (family Tinazzi), dry, Valpolicella, Italy

27.00 €

34.00 €

37.00 €

34.00 €

25.00 €

32.00 €

25.00 €

26.00 €

38.00 €

38.00 €

25.00 €

42.00 €

46.00 €

47.00 €

42.00 €

42.00 €

69.00 €

BUBBLES 0,75l

Prosečko 0,15l
Ohnisko Rampáš from  Furmintu /Pét-Nat/ white
Vinárstvo u Koňa (Marián Takáč), dry, Čerhov, Tokaj Underground
  
Prosecco Sui Nui DOCG
Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut

Prosecco Sui Nui DOCG Rive di Rolle
Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Extra dry

CHAMPAGNE
Pol Roger Brut Réserve

Moët & Chandon Imperiál Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut

Veuve Pelletier Brut Rose

Louise Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé 2006

Louise Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé 2012

4.00€
19.00€

25.00€

27.00€

99.00€
89.00€
99.00€
49.00€

660.00€
680.00€


